l!m WOGM 30, JULY 1960 |

PAGE Of
.. -lmm HEVICES 2dmibasTRATION | AMENDME OF SOLICITATICN/MCDIFICATION * CONTRACT ‘ 2
At (et CF 114108 l
|1 AMERDMENT MOOFICATION NG 2. EFFECTIVE DATE 3 REQUISITION PURCHASE REQUEST NO 4. PROUECT NO. (I} uppincibie)
* WO (2) EP 181330 0SP-78-357
5 SSUED 87 CODE 6. ADMINISTERED BY ( I/ other tham biock ) CODE |
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission L,
Division of Contracts
washington, D.C., 20555
| 7. CONTRACTOR Cout | | FACILITY CODE | -
| MAME AND ADORESS AMENDMENT OF
| [ soucitanon wo
' [ Heyward G. Shealy, Chief o
‘ Bureau of Radiological Health OATED —(Ser block 9)
| (S o South Carolina Dept. of Health & Environmental e ———
L and 2IP Control [E conmeact/onoer vo NRC-0678-357
| _ede
i 137 J. Marion Sims Building
| L Columbia, S.C. 29201 _J oare0d/27/78 (5o binck 11)
|
|
9 Tris BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
‘ DNM d " ded 03 et forth n block 12 nowmdm“:f-«hn«mndOﬁuD no-m.D--wanA
Oluou-wuotiav-uo.omtmp'dmnomwmm-m-udmwuafodnm g or @ ded, by one of *hs foliowing methods
pap— copies P nnow! recaipt of This amendme each copy of the offer submitted, or (¢) By separote lefter or telegram
! :h.c: ‘::T::u':‘ o'ovm: 19 the ohics '-v:n.:i:d ."ﬂ‘ﬂ.ﬂ"::':’.." 'MU"!,O' 'O.'Uﬁ A:KNO\:\:DG:M:NY.V‘O I!’:!CEIV!'D A:'T:Q! ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE MOUR AND
i DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If, by witue of this amendment you dewre 10 honge an ofer olready d, wich chonge may be made by 'elegrom
: ot lemer, provided wuch teiagrom or lefter makes rele ‘o 'he solictot ond "hiy d . ond s received pnor 1o the opening hour ond date 1wecifed
10 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required )
B&R NO. FIN NO. INCREASE
80-60 “B-1612 $15,000.00

11 TS MOCK APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS
(e} D ™ s Change Order s iisved pursuant o

The Chonges st form = Slock | 2 are made 1o the above numbered contract/ order

b D The obove numbered contract/order « madifed 1o refiect the adminntralve changes [wuch oy ¢hanges 0 payng oﬂ:o. 3pprooretion date, :n | vt forth in biock 12
(e} XJ T™his Suoplemental Agreement 3 entered nfe Burivant ‘o guonty of PA T T 2
# modfes the above numbered contract as set forth a Block |2

12 OESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT: MOOFICATION

|
|
[he purpose of this modification is to exercise the option to extend the period of performancq

for another year and increase the total amount of the contract by $15,000.00.
CHANGES :

I. Under PART II, Section G.1, add the fo]10wing

“The period of performance for the third year's effort shall begin on September
27, 1980 and end September 26, 1981."

11.  Under PART II, Section G.2, delete the third paragraph its entirety and substitutd
the folewing in lieu thereof:
"If the Government exercises such option, the total duration of this contract,
including the exercise c¢f this option, shall not exceed three years."

I11. Under PART II, Section J.2, delete J.2.1 in its entirety and substitute the
! following in lieu thereof;
"The Commission shall pay the State a fixed sum of $34,000.00 for the three-year
period specified in this contract chargeable to the appropriation (FAA) cited in
Block 14 PAGE One (1). .The State shall fortr1bute in ggréonnel facilities,

'-llﬂ o prowded hr\xtg 0‘ Q Lo I \‘")¢ou|p.“u] ",' eu t"-]n oﬁnbgn‘pun;.&qq& -}thhn‘lww Wvl’osﬁv‘ On
' ) _
| - e ey e e MOT HEQUIED  B7) COMTRACTOR/ OFFEROR 1S REGUIED 10 SIGN THIS DOCUMENT ANO RETURN. 3 COPIES 10 ISSUING OFFICE

« NAME OF COMINACTOR/OMEROR 17 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

" SEE _PACE_2 oy SEF PAGE 2

(Sigronie ot perion euihoriied t9 wgn) (S gnorure of Lontracrng Utficer)

15 NAME AMD TITE OF SIGMER | [ ope wr prime) 16 DAIE SICHMED 18 NAME OF CONIRACTING OFMCER [ ope o prowt) 19. DATE SIGNED
30101

WA SOYESRMERT PRIETime DFRICE TR D AT

80100102%2



. TRIPARTITE AGREEMENT

PAGE 2 OF 2

Contract No. NRC-06-78-357
(State Transportation Surveillance Program)

SIGNATURE PAGE

FOR THE STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA

Name and Title:ﬂwml’ %mzﬁ '9"

Maltolm U. Dantzler, ¥.D., M.P.H.
Deputy Commissioner, S. C. Department of
Health and Environmental Control

FOR THE UNITED STAT PARTMENT <IBE§SPORTATION
Name and Titlg: vM_

L. D. Santman
Director
Materials Transportation Bureau

FOR THE UNITED STATES NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

N\ : A s
Name and Title: hl/(}’im/
Mary Jo/ Mattia, Chief
Administrative Contracts Branch

Division of Contracts

Jeyud® 25, (980

vate/

September 10, 1980
Date

Hhi/es

Date




